
General  Purpose  ABS  RAL‐7035 1554VAGY
Polycarbonate  RAL‐7035 1554VA2GY

Polycarbonate  Box  /  Clear Polycarbonate  Lid 1554VA2GYCL
Polycarbonate  Box  /  Smoke  Polycarbonate  Lid 1554VA2GYSL

S teel Inner P anels 1554VAPL
S teel P anel /  P .C. B oard S c rew

[M 3-0.5 x  8m m  P lated]  (P kg 100) 1591MM100
S teel P anel /  P .C. B oard S elf Tapping S c rew     

[#6 X 1/4" (6.4m m ) P lated] (P kg 100) 1598ATS100
S tainless  S teel Cover S crews

[M 4-0.7 X 25m m ] (P kg 50) SC583‐50

S ilicone P re-form ed Gasket B lack  (P kg 2) 1554VAGASKET

N OTE

1554V A

1554V A Cle a r / S m oke  Lid Enclosure

ACCES S ORIES

P urchased  assem bly  inc ludes  box , lid, 6 cover sc rews , and
preform ed s ilicone gasket.
General P urpose A B S  vers ion is  not UL approved. (M atl UL94 - HB )
P olycarbonate vers ion is  UL 508A  approved. (M atl UL94 - 5V A   @  3m m )

R e comme nde d Cov e r scre w torque  -- 71-85 ozf-in (50-60 cN-m)

1554V A Re gula r Enclosure

INSIDE LID

INSIDE BOX

TOP VIEW
SECTION B-B

END VIEW

SECTION A-A
SIDE VIEW

1554VADimensions:
mm
[inches] www.hammondmfg.com
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M4 STAINLESS 
STEEL INSERTS

STEEL PANEL
ORDER SEPARATELY

MOUNTING
 HOLES

M3 BRASS 
INSERTS
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R7.47
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4X  4.50
[4X  .18]

240.00
[9.45]

160.00
[6.30]

21.50
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6.00
[.24]

129.05
[5.08]

227.00
[8.94]

113.50
[4.47]

83.30
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(INSIDE HEIGHT)

90.00
[3.54]

147.29
[5.80]

(INSIDE
WIDTH)

2.20
[.09]

70.00
[2.76]

231.29
[9.11]

(INSIDE LENGTH)

3.50
[.14] 3.20

[.13]

ACCEPTS #6
SELF-TAPPING

SCREW

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
(Part number and text placement/orientation on our products are subject to change,
we do not recommend using them as a locating reference for modification purposes)

151.29
[5.96]

POLYCARBONATE
VERSION ONLY

FILE #E65324
TYPE 4,4X,6,6P

C US LISTEDUL®O


	1554VA

